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                          Principal 

North Lakhimpur College (Autonomous) 

Merit List 

B.A. 1st Year 

North Lakhimpur College 
Session 2014-15 

Sl. 
No. 

Form 
No 

Name Gender PC Caste 

1 1994 LUCKY MONI BARUAH F 93.20 General 

2 2766 PURANDA GOGOI M 90.40 O.B.C. 

3 1895 NANYAN MONI BORAH F 89.80 O.B.C. 

4 2417 TULIKA HAZARIKA F 89.80 General 

5 2426 PORISREE BORA F 89.40 General 

6 1380 SAURAV JYOTI BORAH M 89.40 O.B.C. 

7 1213 KURANGANA HAZARIKA F 89.20 General 

8 1699 NILUFAR BEGUM F 89.20 General 

9 2065 SUSHMITA BORUAH F 88.60 General 

10 1127 HIMASHREE SAIKIA F 88.40 O.B.C. 

11 2560 JONTI BORUAH F 88.20 M.O.B.C. 

12 1420 DOLEY MUDOI F 87.80 O.B.C. 

13 1364 ALISHA KARKETTA F 87.40 O.B.C. 

14 3158 GITARTHA MUDOI M 87.40 General 

15 974 HARJYOTI BORUAH M 87.20 General 

16 1839 BONDITA BORUAH F 87.00 O.B.C. 

17 107 PRERONA BORUAH F 87.00 General 

18 2364 PUSHPA GOGOI F 86.80 O.B.C. 

19 2303 DADU DUTTA M 86.40 General 

20 2490 SUSMITA GOGOI F 86.20 O.B.C. 

21 2078 ZAFRIN HAZARIKA F 86.20 General 

22 1076 DIPIKA DEVI F 86.00 General 

23 2022 SAMPURNA BORA F 86.00 S.T. 

24 690 DRISTI BHARALI F 85.60 M.O.B.C. 

25 1366 SIKHASMITA KONWAR F 85.40 O.B.C. 

26 2441 PARISMITA SAIKIA F 85.20 General 

27 1991 KARISHMRITA BHUYAN F 85.00 General 

28 59 BOROSHA SAIKIA F 84.20 General 

29 1479 JITANJOLI SAIKIA F 84.20 General 

30 2849 LIMA BORGOHAIN F 84.20 O.B.C. 

31 2992 PURNIMA PADI F 84.20 S.T. 

32 1585 MRITUNJOY DUTTA M 83.60 O.B.C. 

33 1643 DENI CHETIA F 83.40 O.B.C. 

34 2461 SOMNATH GOGOI M 83.40 O.B.C. 
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35 2180 ANKITA BORAH F 83.20 O.B.C. 

36 1503 BIDYUT DUTTA M 83.20 O.B.C. 

37 641 RANJU MONI HAZARIKA F 83.00 O.B.C. 

38 2321 BIRUSHMITA BORAH F 82.80 General 

39 1496 ARUPJYOTI SAIKIA M 82.60 M.O.B.C. 

40 822 DOLISHMITA PHUKAN M 82.40 General 

41 2330 MINTU NATH M 82.20 O.B.C. 

42 1604 CHAYANIKA SAIKIA F 82.00 O.B.C. 

43 442 KIRANJYOTI GOGOI F 82.00 O.B.C. 

44 2604 MAYURI BORAH F 82.00 O.B.C. 

45 2064 SAMPRITI DUTTA F 82.00 General 

46 2075 ANNEKHA CHETIA F 81.80 O.B.C. 

47 1419 JOYSHREE DEY F 81.80 O.B.C. 

48 186 MOTIBUR RAHMAN M 81.80 General 

49 1443 RITUL DUTTA M 81.80 O.B.C. 

50 167 SHYAMALIMA KAKATI F 81.60 General 

51 1216 CHAWAL KALITA M 81.40 General 

52 2220 REBAT HAZARIKA M 81.20 O.B.C. 

53 1662 ABHIJIT NARAH M 81.00 S.T. 

54 2152 DIKSHITA PHUKAN  F 80.80 General 

55 348 GAYATRI BHUYAN F 80.80 General 

56 2046 GITANJOLI BORUAH F 80.80 O.B.C. 

57 2196 JISAM ALI HAZARIKA M 80.80 General 

58 2642 CHANDAN BORGOHAIN M 80.60 O.B.C. 

59 3018 GEETARTHA CHOUDHURY M 80.60 General 

60 1913 GOURAV AICH M 80.60 O.B.C. 

61 2035 MOUCHUMI TAMULI F 80.60 O.B.C. 

62 776 GULENDRA GOGOI M 80.40 M.O.B.C. 

63 1085 BIKHESWAR GOGOI M 80.20 O.B.C. 

64 807 BITUPON SAIKIA M 80.20 General 

65 2230 HIRAK JYOTI BORUAH M 80.20 O.B.C. 

66 2258 PARTH PRATIM HAZARIKA M 80.20 General 

67 1033 DIPANKAR DAS M 80.00 S.C. 

68 2023 JOISHREE SAIKIA F 79.80 O.B.C. 

69 1820 CHUCUNGFA BORGOHAIN M 79.60 O.B.C. 

70 1645 SILPI DUWARAH F 79.60 O.B.C. 

71 2820 UDAYSINHGO BASUMATARY M 79.60 S.T. 

72 1153  KRISHNA NATH F 79.40 O.B.C. 

73 320 KAKU MONI SAIKIA F 79.40 General 

74 1456 MADHUSMITA DAS  F 79.40 S.C. 

75 2563 NILAMONI CHANGMAI M 79.40 O.B.C. 

76 1646 DEBOJIT CHOUDHURY M 79.20 General 

77 1472 ANTARIPA TAMULI F 79.00 General 

78 7394 BEDIKA BHUYAN F 78.80 General 
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79 1728 DEEPAK SARMAH M 78.80 General 

80 500 DIPANKAR DUTTA M 78.80 General 

81 191 ARUNJYOTI BORUAH M 78.60 M.O.B.C. 

82 3022 BENU BASUMUTARY F 78.60 S.T. 

83 2308 POLINITA BORUAH F 78.60 O.B.C. 

84 330 PREETI KANKANA NEOG F 78.60 General 

85 2189 RITUPARNA GOGOI F 78.60 O.B.C. 

86 1597 ASHMITA MANASHI SARMAH F 78.40 General 

87 1792 BHAGYASHRE SAIKIA F 78.40 O.B.C. 

88 2667 HEMANKA BORAH M 78.40 General 

89 1460 ROBIUL HOQUE M 78.40 General 

90 1993 RUPAM HAZARIKA M 78.40 O.B.C. 

91 134 JURI BHUYAN F 78.20 General 

92 2610 JYOTISHMOY CHALIHA M 78.20 General 

93 570 NITU MONI RAI F 78.20 O.B.C. 

94 1990 UDESHNA BHUYAN F 78.20 General 

95 1927 DIPANKAR KONWAR M 78.00 O.B.C. 

96 2173 PAPALI TAMULI M 78.00 General 

97 70 LENIN DOLEY M 77.80 S.T. 

98 3136 RANJIT SAIKIA M 77.80 O.B.C. 

99 46 TULIKA DUTTA F 77.80 O.B.C. 

100 1026 UMA ACHARYA F 77.80 General 

101 3157 BIDYUT BORAH M 77.60 O.B.C. 

102 205 HIMADRI PHUKAN F 77.60 O.B.C. 

103 25 PRADIP SAIKIA M 77.60 O.B.C. 

104 2212 RANJITA DAS F 77.60 S.C. 

105 638 SONALI DEVI F 77.40 General 

106 982 SABITA GOGOI F 77.20 O.B.C. 

107 938 SIKHA MONI BOIDYA F 77.00 O.B.C. 

108 875 ANIMA BISWAS F 76.80 S.C. 

109 826 PALLAKA BORUAH F 76.80 O.B.C. 

110 208 PRANATI ,MEDHI  F 76.80 S.C. 

111 1584 ROCHANG GOGOI M 76.80 O.B.C. 

112 1863 ABHIJIT DEORI M 76.60 S.T. 

113 321 CHAYANIKA NEOG F 76.60 General 

114 2184 DHARITRY SAIKIA F 76.60 M.O.B.C. 

115 1569 RUMA PAYENG F 76.60 S.T. 

116 2377 CHAYANIKA NATH F 76.40 O.B.C. 

117 2856 MADHUJYA PHUKAN M 76.40 General 

118 2885 MADHUJYA PHUKAN M 76.40 General 

119 60 MOUSUMI NATH M 76.40 O.B.C. 

120 2162 MUKUL DUTTA M 76.40 General 

121 610 DIBYAJYOTI BORUAH M 76.20 O.B.C. 

122 1152 PRANNAYJYOTI NATH M 76.20 O.B.C. 
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123 26 SANGEETA DUTTA F 76.20 O.B.C. 

124 2251 BISWAJEET DAS M 76.00 S.C. 

125 1252 GITALI BORAH F 76.00 O.B.C. 

126 3134 GITASHREE GOGOI M 76.00 O.B.C. 

127 1684 KRITIKA GOSWAMI F 76.00 General 

128 1835 SANGITA BORAH   F 76.00 O.B.C. 

129 2229 BALIKA DEVI F 75.80 General 

130 2416 GITASHREE BORA F 75.80 General 

131 1193 SHILPI SAIKIA F 75.80 O.B.C. 

132 2286 CHIRANJEEB RAJBONGSHI M 75.60 O.B.C. 

133 941 DIKHAMONI BOIDYA F 75.60 O.B.C. 

134 1162 HIRANMAYEE HANDIQUE F 75.60 O.B.C. 

135 1233 KASHMIRI DUTTA F 75.60 O.B.C. 

136 2241 DEEPSHIKHA GOGOI F 75.40 O.B.C. 

137 2792 TUSHARKRANTI HAZARIKA M 75.40 General 

138 202 UTTAM CHANGMAI M 75.40 O.B.C. 

139 50 JAYSHREE CHUTIA F 75.20 M.O.B.C. 

140 1410 SANGHAMITRA SAIKIA F 75.20 O.B.C. 

141 2344 APURBA HAZARIKA M 75.00 General 

142 1028 BHASWATI DUTTA F 75.00 O.B.C. 

143 1932 DEEPAK BISWAS M 75.00 S.C. 

144 573 JAYANTA KUMAR DAS M 75.00 S.C. 

145 1228 JURISMITA BORAH F 75.00 General 

146 1939 MOMI MORANG F 75.00 S.T. 

147 106 PINJU MONI KAKATI F 75.00 O.B.C. 

148 3010 ASHIM DUTTA M 74.60 General 

149 2132 PRIYATAM GOGOI M 74.60 O.B.C. 

150 904 RITASHREE BORA F 74.60 M.O.B.C. 

151 520 SATYA RANJAN HAZARIKA M 74.60 O.B.C. 

152 251 TAPAN SAIKIA M 74.60 General 

153 1914 MERINA BORGOHAIN F 74.40 O.B.C. 

154 687 NEELUTPAL BORAH M 74.40 M.O.B.C. 

155 943 PARISMITA BORAH SONOWAL F 74.40 S.T. 

156 466 SHILA DEY F 74.40 General 

157 388 SILPA DUTTA F 74.40 General 

158 1930 ANKURAN GOGOI M 74.20 O.B.C. 

159 1953 BITU BORUAH M 74.20 O.B.C. 

160 1157 CHANDINI SULTANA F 74.20 M.O.B.C. 

161 2215 DARSANA MAHANTA M 74.20 General 

162 1426 NABA KUMAR DOLEY M 74.20 S.T. 

163 2614 PARTHANA SAIKIA F 74.20 General 

164 660 HENCHANDRA LAHON M 74.00 O.B.C. 

165 1478 JAHNOBI SAIKIA F 74.00 General 

166 2040 NAINA PRIOM PRIYADARSHINI F 74.00 S.T. 
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167 2209 CHIMPI BARUAH F 73.80 M.O.B.C. 

168 374 DEBASHREE NATH F 73.80 O.B.C. 

169 3000 KARISHMA KALITA F 73.80 O.B.C. 

170 1545 DIPSHIKHA DEVI F 73.60 General 

171 2356 PANKAJ MILI M 73.60 S.T. 

172 1430 TULIKA GOGOI F 73.60 O.B.C. 

173 2886 BISHAL MUNDA M 73.40 O.B.C. 

174 3004 LAKHIJYOTI SAIKIA F 73.40 M.O.B.C. 

175 3067 NIPU BORAH M 73.40 O.B.C. 

176 2487 PUJA CHUTIA F 73.40 M.O.B.C. 

177 1200 PULAK BORAH M 73.40 O.B.C. 

178 648 BINI CHUTIA F 73.20 M.O.B.C. 

179 2385 PALLABEE BORAH F 73.20 O.B.C. 

180 1283 PARISHMITA HAZARIKA F 73.20 O.B.C. 

181 1368 BHAVNIT SIDHU F 73.00 M.O.B.C. 

182 1611 BITUPAN GOGOI M 73.00 O.B.C. 

183 1737 URMILA GOGOI F 73.00 O.B.C. 

184 2587 BUBUL SARKAR M 72.80 S.C. 

185 489 JUTIKA PATOWARI F 72.80 General 

186 1227 MARJANA SARMAH F 72.80 General 

187 383 MEHTAZ BEGUM F 72.80 General 

188 1833 ANIMA KASHYAP F 72.60 O.B.C. 

189 1598 JIMI SONOWAL F 72.60 S.T. 

190 1650 JITUL AHMED M 72.60 General 

191 1686 NITU GOGOI M 72.60 O.B.C. 

192 2205 PRANJAL HAZARIKA M 72.60 General 

193 1566 BITUPON SAIKIA M 72.40 M.O.B.C. 

194 2292 MD RAIJUR RAHMAN M 72.40 General 

195 1653 PUJA BORA F 72.40 S.T. 

196 482 HIMASHRI GOGOI F 72.20 O.B.C. 

197 2916 JENIFER PEGU F 72.20 S.T. 

198 887 JITU KONOWAR M 72.20 O.B.C. 

199 2788 PRONAT RAJKHOWA M 72.20 M.O.B.C. 

200 2016 DAISY KOULI F 72.00 S.T. 

201 755 KARSHIKA BORUAH F 72.00 General 

202 2607 LAKHYANAATH NARAH M 72.00 S.T. 

203 1831 MONESH PEGU M 72.00 S.T. 

204 2958 PRANAMEE CHOUDHURY M 72.00 General 

205 1815 RAJASHREE BORAH F 72.00 General 

206 653 URMILA SAIKIA F 72.00 S.T. 

207 372 ARUP NEOG M 71.80 General 

208 637 GAYETRI HAZARIKA F 71.80 O.B.C. 

209 1709 JITUL SONOWAL M 71.80 S.T. 

210 316 KUKI BORUAH F 71.80 General 
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211 1635 PARINITA GAM F 71.80 S.T. 

212 1757 DIBYA JYOTI GOGOI M 71.60 O.B.C. 

213 1329 PALASH JYOTI SAIKIA M 71.60 S.T. 

214 2956 RITUPARNA GOGOI F 71.60 O.B.C. 

215 366 RUMI GOGOI F 71.60 O.B.C. 

216 1854 RUPA DIHINGIA M 71.60 O.B.C. 

217 98 ANURADHA DEVI F 71.40 General 

218 3191 DIPA MONI BORAH F 71.40 General 

219 398 HOMEN MILI M 71.40 S.T. 

220 2876 SUBALIKA GOHAIN CHETIA M 71.40 O.B.C. 

221 811 YUKARANI SONOWAL F 71.40 S.T. 

222 3139 ASHIM RANJAN CHETIA M 71.20 O.B.C. 

223 845 JOYSHREE SAIKIA F 71.20 O.B.C. 

224 911 PARISMITA BHUYAN F 71.20 O.B.C. 

225 760 SUKANYA PHUKAN F 71.20 O.B.C. 

226 988 BHASKARJYOTI PAUL M 71.00 O.B.C. 

227 3060 GITALI HAZARIKA  F 71.00 General 

228 1047 DILDAR RAJBONSHI  M 70.80 O.B.C. 

229 1008 KRISHNAJYOTI HAZARIKA M 70.80 O.B.C. 

230 1296 MANASH PRATIM GOGOI M 70.80 O.B.C. 

231 1837 MD SAIDUL ISLAM M 70.80 General 

232 885 POMPI SAIKIA F 70.80 O.B.C. 

233 2789 RAHMOTI KHATUN F 70.80 General 

234 1695 RITUPORANA HAZARIKA M 70.80 General 

235 3102 ABHIJIT SAIKIA M 70.60 M.O.B.C. 

236 835 KANKANA PEGU F 70.60 S.T. 

237 1762 RAJ SAIKIA M 70.60 O.B.C. 

238 2499 KESHAB DAS M 70.40 S.C. 

239 2983 LIPIKA BORAH F 70.40 O.B.C. 

240 1559 MALOBIKA SARMAH F 70.40 General 

241 2341 MONIKANGKONA BORUAH F 70.40 General 

242 1800 LUCKY BORAH F 70.20 O.B.C. 

243 200 NIFTAHUN NAHER F 70.20 General 

244 3 PALASH UPADHYAYA M 70.20 General 

245 1374 PARISHMITA GOGOI F 70.20 O.B.C. 

246 2527 PARTHA JYOTI GOGOI M 70.20 O.B.C. 

247 1859 PRAJWALIKA BORAH F 70.20 O.B.C. 

248 416 SATYAJIT GOSWAMI M 70.20 General 

249 2489 MONALISH SAIKIA M 70.00 O.B.C. 

250 3120 MUKUNDA MADHAB DAS M 70.00 S.C. 

251 644 PRIYANKA SAIKIA F 70.00 S.T. 

252 549 RIKEE GOGOI F 70.00 O.B.C. 

253 929 SAMIRAN BORAH M 70.00 General 

254 2113 SANGITA SONOWAL F 70.00 S.T. 
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255 2017 ADITYA PUJARI M 69.80 General 

256 1171 PARTHA PROTIM KUTUM  M 69.80 S.T. 

257 777 DEBASIS BARHOI M 69.60 M.O.B.C. 

258 1986 JAHNOBI BORAH F 69.60 M.O.B.C. 

259 1037 JITEN GOGOI M 69.60 O.B.C. 

260 311 PARISHMITA BORGOHAIN F 69.60 O.B.C. 

261 2042 SACHIN BORAH M 69.60 O.B.C. 

262 6684 SHEHNAZ ISLAM F 69.60 General 

263 1685 ANJU ARA BEGUM F 69.40 General 

264 1872 PRANGANA BORAH F 69.40 General 

265 2084 PRASANTA MILI M 69.40 S.T. 

266 649 PRITAM SONA M 69.40 M.O.B.C. 

267 3079 ARUNAV DAS M 69.20 S.C. 

268 309 DIMPUL SHARMA F 69.20 General 

269 2139 JATIN DAS M 69.20 S.C. 

270 1027 MANTU HAZARIKA  M 69.20 General 

271 1444 SAHABUDDIN ALI M 69.20 General 

272 341 BEDABRAT DAS M 69.00 S.C. 

273 1893 POMPEE  BORAH M 69.00 O.B.C. 

274 147 PRAMUD DAS M 69.00 S.C. 

275 2151 SIMASHREE SAIKIA F 69.00 O.B.C. 

276 1719 AMAR PRATIM GOGOI M 68.80 O.B.C. 

277 2136 ANAR ALI M 68.80 General 

278 1934 DIPU KALITA M 68.80 General 

279 1531 GARIYASEE GOGOI F 68.80 O.B.C. 

280 866 JUNMONI CHUTIA F 68.80 O.B.C. 

281 1922 MAMONI HATIBORUAH F 68.80 O.B.C. 

282 389 MANDIRA MORANG F 68.80 S.T. 

283 153 NIBEDITA DEVI F 68.80 O.B.C. 

284 1704 SMRITIREKHA BOPRAH F 68.80 O.B.C. 

285 222 JOGANANDA CHINTE M 68.60 S.T. 

286 2802 MOMI PEGU  F 68.60 S.T. 

287 1849 PALASH BORUAH M 68.60 M.O.B.C. 

288 2236 PANKAJ MORANG M 68.60 S.T. 

289 877 PARTHANA DUTTA F 68.60 General 

290 603 PULIKA HAZARIKA F 68.60 O.B.C. 

291 1560 SONGITA BORAH F 68.60 O.B.C. 

292 1996 TULIKA HAZARIKA F 68.60 General 

293 1802 KRITIRAJ YEIN M 68.40 S.T. 

294 2585 MONJIT GOGOI M 68.40 O.B.C. 

295 2295 SANJIB GOGOI M 68.40 O.B.C. 

296 2631 SASANKA PRATIM BORAH M 68.40 O.B.C. 

297 1878 DEVA BASFOR M 68.20 S.C. 

298 65 HIMADRI BURAGOHAIN F 68.20 O.B.C. 
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299 787 HIMAKSHI BORGOHAIN F 68.20 O.B.C. 

300 2254 JIMPI SONOWAL F 68.20 S.T. 

301 152 POPI BORAH F 68.20 O.B.C. 

302 670 TAPAN GANDHIA M 68.20 General 

303 1077 BHASKAR SHARMA M 68.00 General 

304 2397 PANKHIPARI BORAH M 68.00 General 

305 732 TOPAN GOGOI M 68.00 O.B.C. 

306 2688 JURIMONI BORUAH F 67.80 General 

307 1235 LIZA PHUKAN F 67.80 O.B.C. 

308 2943 MAYASHRI DAS F 67.80 S.C. 

309 128 MRIDUSMITA DOLEY M 67.80 S.T. 

310 2584 NIALAM KUMAR GOGOI M 67.80 O.B.C. 

311 577 HARI PRASAD GOSWAMI M 67.60 General 

312 764 KABITA DEKA F 67.60 O.B.C. 

313 1264 NABANITA BORUAH F 67.60 M.O.B.C. 

314 274 PAYAL AICH F 67.60 O.B.C. 

315 763 PRIYANKU SONOWAL F 67.60 S.T. 

316 916 JAVED IZAZ AHMED  M 67.40 General 

317 1634 KAROBINA NEOG  F 67.40 O.B.C. 

318 318 MANDEEP SINGH M 67.40 General 

319 2743 MONISH CHETRY F 67.40 O.B.C. 

320 933 PANKAJ KUMAR SARMAH M 67.40 General 

321 1116 PRANAB BORAH M 67.40 General 

322 2307 AMARENDRA LAHON M 67.20 O.B.C. 

323 1755 BHASKAR PHUKAN M 67.20 General 

324 837 CHIRANJIB BORPATRA M 67.20 M.O.B.C. 

325 1031 PALLABEE BHUYAN  F 67.20 O.B.C. 

326 456 PORI BORGOHAIN F 67.20 O.B.C. 

327 1969 PUJA NATH F 67.20 O.B.C. 

328 2257 RASHMI REKHA SONOWAL F 67.20 S.T. 

329 2497 SHARMISTHA BURAGOHAIN F 67.20 O.B.C. 

330 1381 UPASHANA SAIKIA F 67.20 General 

 
  



Page No: 9 
 

9 
  
Note: Students are selected only on Merit Basis.  
Major subjects will be offered at the time of Admission subject to availability of the seats. 

                          Principal 

North Lakhimpur College (Autonomous) 

Waiting List 

B.A. 1st Year 

North Lakhimpur College 
Session 2014-15 

Sl. 
No. 

Form 
No 

Name Gender PC Caste 

1 1873 AKASH PRATIM DAS M 67.00 S.C. 

2 3174 GANGA BAHADUR CHETRY M 67.00 O.B.C. 

3 874 MONALISHA BORO F 67.00 S.T. 

4 1532 PARISHMITA BORUAH F 67.00 O.B.C. 

5 753 TAPUBAN DAS M 67.00 S.C. 

6 288 BIJU HAJONG M 66.80 S.T. 

7 1529 KIRAN BISWARKORMA M 66.80 O.B.C. 

8 3193 MRIDUSMITA SARKAR F 66.80 General 

9 2709 NANDAN JYOTI SAIKIA M 66.80 O.B.C. 

10 1982 RUMI CHANGMAI F 66.80 O.B.C. 

11 937 TULIKA CHUTIA F 66.80 M.O.B.C. 

12 1440 DIPSHIKHA SAIKIA F 66.60 General 

13 696 KISHUR KONWAR  M 66.60 O.B.C. 

14 2484 KRISHNA KANTA NARAH M 66.60 S.T. 

15 2138 MONIKA ROY F 66.60 S.C. 

16 3103 PARTHA SARATHI BURAGOHAIN M 66.60 O.B.C. 

17 975 BINOD CHANDRA BORA M 66.40 S.T. 

18 2043 GAURI SHANKAR SAIKIA M 66.40 O.B.C. 

19 1242 MALCHANDRA NARAH M 66.40 S.T. 

20 2128 RITURAJ PHUKAN M 66.40 General 

21 744 RONGMAN CHANGMAI M 66.40 O.B.C. 

22 1857 SMRITI PHUKAN F 66.40 O.B.C. 

23 861 UDICHI DUTTA F 66.40 General 

24 2693 BOIKUNTHA CHUTIA M 66.20 O.B.C. 

25 1271 MUSHAROF AHED  M 66.20 General 

26 930 RITURAJ BORUAH M 66.20 M.O.B.C. 

27 2795 ARPAN BORAH M 66.00 O.B.C. 

28 2222 BHUBAN ARJEL M 66.00 General 

29 166 JAGAT BORAH M 66.00 General 

30 2168 NAMRATA SAIKIA F 66.00 M.O.B.C. 

31 2814 PRITHURAJ BORUAH M 66.00 General 

32 475 ANARUL ISLAM M 65.80 General 

33 1154 DIPSHIKHA HANDIQUE F 65.80 O.B.C. 
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34 2047 MADHURJYA BORUAH M 65.80 O.B.C. 

35 3171 PROBITA BORAH F 65.80 General 

36 1787 RANJAN PEGU M 65.80 S.T. 

37 2413 UMESH ACHARJYA M 65.80 General 

38 762 YASMIN SULTANA RAHMAN F 65.80 General 

39 2578 APARJITA CHETIA F 65.60 O.B.C. 

40 2198 CHITRALEKHA DUTTA F 65.60 M.O.B.C. 

41 1926 DIMPI BORAH F 65.60 O.B.C. 

42 3077 DULEN BURAGOHAIN M 65.60 O.B.C. 

43 310 HIMADRI BORUAH F 65.60 O.B.C. 

44 1760 MOHSIN ULLAH RAHMAN M 65.60 General 

45 2412 PRAKASH UPADHYAYA M 65.60 General 

46 1536 BARSHA RAJKONWAR F 65.40 O.B.C. 

47 1649 BIKASH BORUAH M 65.40 O.B.C. 

48 345 PARISHMITA DEKA F 65.40 O.B.C. 

49 253 RIMJHIM SAIKIA F 65.40 O.B.C. 

50 381 BHUMIDHAR KAMAN M 65.20 S.T. 

51 335 MOUMITA DUTTA F 65.20 O.B.C. 

52 2506 NABANISHA DAS F 65.20 S.C. 

53 88 SAGAR SOURAV BORAH M 65.20 O.B.C. 

54 294 JADUMONI DAS M 65.00 S.C. 

55 40 KASHMIRI HAZARIKA F 65.00 O.B.C. 

56 400 KYAMANANDA DAS M 65.00 S.C. 

57 355 NIKU GOGOI F 65.00 O.B.C. 

58 1418 PIYALI KUNDU F 65.00 O.B.C. 

59 1846 GITA DUTTA F 64.80 O.B.C. 

60 57 MADHUSMITA GOGOI F 64.80 O.B.C. 

61 3125 RIKTON GOGOI M 64.80 O.B.C. 

62 545 SIMPI SAIKIA F 64.80 M.O.B.C. 

63 1321 BORNALI DAS TALUKDAR F 64.60 General 

64 1721 DIMPI DAS F 64.60 S.C. 

65 2717 KIRAN MONI BORUAH M 64.60 M.O.B.C. 

66 2352 PRADIP CHUTIA M 64.60 M.O.B.C. 

67 1975 PRANAMI BORAH F 64.60 S.C. 

68 1636 TINKU NEOG M 64.60 O.B.C. 

69 519 DIPIKA BHUYAN  F 64.40 O.B.C. 

70 1901 JAYANTA CHANGMAI M 64.40 O.B.C. 

71 784 MADHAV MANDAL M 64.40 S.C. 

72 2194 MINARA BEGUM  M 64.40 General 

73 2492 TONMOYEE BHUYAN  F 64.40 General 

74 283 TWINKLE CHETIA M 64.40 O.B.C. 

75 543 UTPAL SAIKIA M 64.40 O.B.C. 

76 2708 BHAGYASHREE GOSWAMI F 64.20 General 

77 2767 JYOTI GOGOI M 64.20 O.B.C. 
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78 1206 KAKUMONI NATH F 64.20 O.B.C. 

79 820 MINALI BORO F 64.20 O.B.C. 

80 1389 BIJOY PAYENG M 64.00 S.T. 

81 469 DIVYA SONAR F 64.00 O.B.C. 

82 1950 LAKHYAJIT DUTTA M 64.00 General 

83 2114 LINA SONOWAL F 64.00 S.T. 

84 1032 LUCKY HANDIQUE F 64.00 O.B.C. 

85 1716 MITALI GOGOI F 64.00 O.B.C. 

86 1135 PARIJAT SAIKIA F 64.00 M.O.B.C. 

87 69 PRERANA DOLEY F 64.00 S.T. 

88 669 PULAK JYOTI PATHORI M 64.00 S.T. 

89 2216 TRISHNA BORA F 64.00 O.B.C. 

90 1052 BORNALI DUTTA F 63.80 M.O.B.C. 

91 1861 JASHITA BAGHRI M 63.80 S.T. 

92 2264 KUNAL JIT BORUAH M 63.80 O.B.C. 

93 539 NRIPEN KONCH M 63.80 O.B.C. 

94 2538 SUBHANGI PHUKAN M 63.80 General 

95 112 TAJLINA AHMED F 63.80 General 

96 417 ABHIJIT HANDIQUE M 63.60 O.B.C. 

97 1517 AMANAT RAHMAN M 63.60 O.B.C. 

98 1883 DIMPI DUTTA F 63.60 O.B.C. 

99 2117 KRISTINA BANIYA F 63.60 S.C. 

100 303 KUKIMONI BORAH F 63.60 General 

101 1870 TINAMONI DUTTA F 63.60 O.B.C. 

102 1059 PRAPANSA HAZARIKA M 63.40 O.B.C. 

103 1363 PRASANTA GOGOI M 63.40 O.B.C. 

104 1701 RIPU CHETIA M 63.40 O.B.C. 

105 741 RUPASHREE HAZARIKA F 63.40 O.B.C. 

106 1890 SHASANKA BORUAH M 63.40 O.B.C. 

107 3186 AJAY MUNDA M 63.20 O.B.C. 

108 2879 DHUBAJYOTI RAJKHOWA M 63.20 O.B.C. 

109 684 JOYDEEP BHUYAN M 63.20 General 

110 468 LIPIKA DAS F 63.20 S.C. 

111 1906 MANJORI BORUAH F 63.20 General 

112 1979 PRATIKHYA KALITA F 63.20 General 

113 886 SEEMA BORUAH F 63.20 General 

114 1992 SHAPAN MONDAL M 63.20 S.C. 

115 1688 SURAJIT BORUAH M 63.20 General 

116 1295 ANANTA SONA M 63.00 M.O.B.C. 

117 650 ANJUMONI GOGOI F 63.00 O.B.C. 

118 173 BEAUTY DAS F 63.00 S.C. 

119 1483 DEBASHISH GOGOI M 63.00 O.B.C. 

120 2148 JINTU DAS M 63.00 S.C. 

121 1212 JURI BORAH F 63.00 M.O.B.C. 
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122 2867 MAMATA SAIKIA F 63.00 O.B.C. 

123 3112 MIRA BASUMUTARY F 63.00 S.T. 

124 1393 MITALI SAIKIA F 63.00 O.B.C. 

125 1497 PARTHAJEET GOGOI M 63.00 O.B.C. 

126 2751 DIPANKAR BORUAH M 62.80 O.B.C. 

127 1360 MUKUL SAIKIA M 62.80 O.B.C. 

128 344 NIRMALI TAMULI F 62.80 General 

129 308 PARISMITA SAIKIA M 62.80 General 

130 2904 SUBHRAJITA BHUYAN F 62.80 General 

131 1103 ABHIJIT GOGOI M 62.60 O.B.C. 

132 2675 DIPANKAR GOGOI M 62.60 O.B.C. 

133 1453 GITALI SAIKIA F 62.60 S.T. 

134 833 PINKI DOLEY F 62.60 S.T. 

135 767 PRASANNA BHARALI F 62.60 M.O.B.C. 

136 2860 PRITY REKHA SAIKIA F 62.60 M.O.B.C. 

137 709 RAJIV GOGOI M 62.60 O.B.C. 

138 2569 CHINMOY BORUAH M 62.40 M.O.B.C. 

139 2754 JAIGESWAR BORA M 62.40 O.B.C. 

140 2240 KUSHAL BORUAH M 62.40 O.B.C. 

141 13677 NOORIN SULTANA F 62.40 M.O.B.C. 

142 262 POMPI SAIKIA F 62.40 O.B.C. 

143 394 RIKHA DEVI F 62.40 O.B.C. 

144 2107 HIMAKHI RAJKHOWA F 62.20 O.B.C. 

145 2633 JURI CHUTIA F 62.20 M.O.B.C. 

146 2656 NIRABJYOTI DUTTA M 62.20 General 

147 1552 JITU SARMAH M 62.00 General 

148 675 LABAJIT SONOWAL M 62.00 S.T. 

149 2549 BHASKAR JYOTI PANCHANI M 61.80 General 

150 800 MANOJ DOLEY M 61.80 S.T. 

151 2806 BOBY CHUTIA F 61.60 M.O.B.C. 

152 652 KRISHNA KONWAR F 61.60 O.B.C. 

153 2210 MINTU MINJUR M 61.60 O.B.C. 

154 783 MONSUM LEKHARU F 61.60 General 

155 382 MOUSUMI PEGU F 61.60 S.T. 

156 148 SRIMONTA DAS M 61.60 S.C. 

157 3184 ABHIDHAN EKKA M 61.40 O.B.C. 

158 2529 JENIFER SONOWAL F 61.40 S.T. 

159 1736 MALAYA HILOIDARI F 61.40 O.B.C. 

160 1494 PRATEEKSHA GOGOI F 61.40 O.B.C. 

161 2248 PUSPA SAIKIA F 61.40 O.B.C. 

162 1940 SUPRAJIT BORAH M 61.40 O.B.C. 

163 2700 SURJOY KUMAR BONIA M 61.40 S.C. 

164 220 TRINA MONI MAJUNDAR F 61.40 O.B.C. 

165 736 BABY BISWAS F 61.20 S.C. 
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166 3038 BALLAV JYOTI RAJBONGSHI M 61.20 O.B.C. 

167 3036 MADHAB MILI M 61.20 S.T. 

168 2510 PARISHMITA GOGOI F 61.20 O.B.C. 

169 2653 SIMPI HAZARIKA M 61.20 O.B.C. 

170 738 ADITI PAYENG F 61.00 S.T. 

171 2167 AVILASH HHAZARIKA M 61.00 General 

172 1124 LAKHIPRIYA DEKA F 61.00 O.B.C. 

173 1898 PARISMITA HAZARIKA F 61.00 General 

174 841 PORISMITA BHUYAN F 61.00 O.B.C. 

175 1167 RANTU SONOWAL M 61.00 S.T. 

176 957 SHAHNAZ BEGUM F 61.00 General 

177 1765 ASHINA DOLEY F 60.80 S.T. 

178 1328 BHANUSHREE HAZARIKA F 60.80 O.B.C. 

179 3013 BHUBEN DOLEY M 60.80 S.T. 

180 1078 DINANATH PAYENG M 60.80 S.T. 

181 2137 FALGUNI NANDI F 60.80 O.B.C. 

182 142 HIMASREE HAZARIKA F 60.80 General 

183 1151 KARABI BARUAH F 60.80 General 

184 2672 LIKHU BORAH F 60.80 O.B.C. 

185 397 ATUL CHANDRA PAYENG M 60.60 S.T. 

186 1373 BABITA MALA F 60.60 S.C. 

187 2763 BEDANTA BIKASH SARMAH M 60.60 General 

188 1648 SUMA MOZAMDAR F 60.60 S.C. 

189 2428 MAYURI BORAH F 60.40 O.B.C. 

190 962 NABANITA RAJBONSHI F 60.40 O.B.C. 

191 1270 SHYAMAL GHOSE M 60.40 General 

192 1356 SIMRON DUTTA F 60.40 O.B.C. 

193 2513 SUNIYA HAZARIKA F 60.40 O.B.C. 

194 409 TULTUL DOLEY F 60.40 S.T. 

195 315 BANDANA KUMARI BARUAH F 60.20 O.B.C. 

196 1682 JURI BORAH F 60.20 O.B.C. 

197 1130 MANOJ MUNDA M 60.20 O.B.C. 

198 2339 MRIDUL DOLEY M 60.20 S.T. 

199 1169 PRATIBHA DUTTA F 60.20 O.B.C. 

200 1166 RUKSHANA BEGUM F 60.20 General 

201 2160 AMRIT CHOUDHURY M 60.00 General 

202 1291 BARBIE RAJKHOWA F 60.00 O.B.C. 

203 2619 BHASKAR BARUAH M 60.00 O.B.C. 

204 271 CHANDAN BARUAH M 60.00 O.B.C. 

205 697 DEBASHIS KONWAR M 60.00 O.B.C. 

206 2533 GUNINDRA KR  PHUKAN M 60.00 O.B.C. 

207 2496 KAKALI MAHANTA F 60.00 General 

208 2279 KRISHNA HAZARIKA F 60.00 O.B.C. 

209 590 LUKUMONI KARDONG M 60.00 S.T. 
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210 2668 MITALI MEDAK F 60.00 S.T. 

211 340 NABAJIT TAKU M 60.00 S.T. 

212 2810 PARISHMITA SAIKIA F 60.00 O.B.C. 

213 642 POMPY SAIKIA M 60.00 M.O.B.C. 

214 1968 PRANAMI DUTTA F 60.00 General 

215 2680 PRASANTA CHAKRABARTY M 60.00 General 

216 529 PRIYANKA CHAYENGIA F 60.00 S.T. 

217 857 RIBIKA BARLA F 60.00 O.B.C. 

218 99 SUBHAM TALUKDAR M 60.00 O.B.C. 

219 2347 SUSMITA DAS F 60.00 S.C. 

220 2077 TRIBENI DOLEY F 60.00 S.T. 

221 2204 UJJAL DUTTA  M 60.00 General 

222 834 BEDIKA CHELLENG F 59.60 S.T. 

223 269 BONDONA GURUNG   F 59.60 O.B.C. 

224 2370 DIKHA RANI GOGOI F 59.60 O.B.C. 

225 2696 LAKHIMI DUTTA F 59.60 General 

226 24 PARISMITA DUTTA F 59.60 O.B.C. 

227 163 SHRESTHA MONI TAW F 59.60 S.T. 

228 2483 TILAK KALITA M 59.60 General 

229 1744 UMA CHETRI F 59.60 General 

230 2914 GRISHMA KANTA SUNKRANG M 59.40 S.T. 

231 1588 MINTU DOLEY M 59.40 S.T. 

232 1620 MOUCHUMI CHUTIA F 59.40 O.B.C. 

233 2101 PRANJIT NARAH M 59.40 S.T. 

234 2068 PRIYANKA BORAH F 59.40 O.B.C. 

235 806 BINNI CHUTIA F 59.20 M.O.B.C. 

236 1746 BISMIKI BEGUM F 59.20 General 

237 2310 IZAZ AHMED M 59.20 General 

238 3093 MARY MILI F 59.20 S.T. 

239 1421 SEBAK BORAH M 59.20 M.O.B.C. 

240 1191 SWADHIN PHUKAN  M 59.20 O.B.C. 

241 2750 BHUPENDRA DEV MILI M 59.00 S.T. 

242 2930 DIPANKAR PAGAG M 59.00 S.T. 

243 1404 NIPEN SONOWAL M 59.00 S.T. 

244 2379 RINJUMONI BORA F 59.00 General 

245 1218 SALMA BEGUM F 59.00 General 

246 978 SUMI GOGOI F 59.00 O.B.C. 

247 1062 BORSHA HAZARIKA  F 58.80 O.B.C. 

248 2550 DIPANKAR PEGU M 58.80 S.T. 

249 2760 LEKHANN DAS M 58.80 O.B.C. 

250 2060 MOHAN JYOTI SONOWAL M 58.80 S.T. 

251 2927 PANKAJ THAPA M 58.80 O.B.C. 

252 3019 PINKI GOGOI F 58.80 O.B.C. 

253 273 ROHIT SAIKIA M 58.80 General 
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254 1981 ANUSHKA BORUAH F 58.60 General 

255 1600 HIMASHREE BORUAH F 58.60 General 

256 2968 KANGAN PADI F 58.60 S.T. 

257 1221 MADHURJYA SARMAH M 58.60 General 

258 2262 MONURANJAN KONWAR M 58.60 O.B.C. 

259 745 NABA KUMAR SONOWAL M 58.60 S.T. 

260 1596 BENANCIUS TIRKEY M 58.40 O.B.C. 

261 3156 BIDISHA BORDOLOI M 58.40 O.B.C. 

262 2154 PRANJAL UPADHYAY M 58.40 General 

263 858 SUMI CHETRY F 58.40 O.B.C. 

264 1761 BIKASH GOGOI M 58.20 O.B.C. 

265 1899 DEBABRAT BORAH M 58.20 M.O.B.C. 

266 1217 DIPTIMONI BORAH F 58.20 O.B.C. 

267 1208 KARABI KANAN CHUTIA F 58.20 M.O.B.C. 

268 1759 NIRUSH PATHORI F 58.20 S.T. 

269 1773 DIKSHITA BORAH F 58.00 M.O.B.C. 

270 1642 MANISHA SHARMA F 58.00 General 

271 1613 SANNKAR JYOTI HAZARIKA M 58.00 General 

272 958 SURESH DOLEY M 58.00 S.T. 

273 1618 TILAK DAS M 58.00 O.B.C. 

274 3138 TRIDEEP PATIR M 58.00 S.T. 

275 786 KARABI BORUAH F 57.80 O.B.C. 

276 2626 LAKHIMAY MILI F 57.80 S.T. 

277 2895 LAVI SARMAH F 57.80 General 

278 2711 PALLAV BIKASH MAHANTA M 57.80 General 

279 667 MANASH RPATIM HAZARIKA M 57.60 M.O.B.C. 

280 838 MANI KUNDU F 57.60 General 

281 2913 MD AIZAL ALI M 57.60 General 

282 2757 PINKY HAZARIKA F 57.40 General 

283 145 SHIVAPRASAD DAS M 57.40 S.C. 

284 2003 TAKI TAYABA HUSSAIN F 57.40 General 

285 3089 TRIBENI GOGOI F 57.40 O.B.C. 

286 927 GAUTAM BORUAH M 57.20 M.O.B.C. 

287 156 KAMAL PAYENG M 57.20 S.T. 

288 2235 NIRANJAN NARAH M 57.20 S.T. 

289 1165 SRIMANTA DAS M 57.20 S.C. 

290 1507 UTPAL BORAH M 57.20 O.B.C. 

291 2873 BISWAJEET GOYARI M 57.00 S.T. 

292 1129 BITUL SAIKIA M 57.00 O.B.C. 

293 984 DIMPU KONWAR M 57.00 O.B.C. 

294 304 ELSIE EKKA M 57.00 O.B.C. 

295 1128 LAKHYA JEET DUTTA M 57.00 O.B.C. 

296 979 LUKUMONI DAS F 57.00 S.C. 

297 3123 SUJATA LAMA F 57.00 S.T. 
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298 2434 TIRTHARANJAN GOGOI M 57.00 O.B.C. 

299 1727 LUHIT HAZARIKA  M 56.80 O.B.C. 

300 1875 NILUTPAL DAS M 56.80 S.C. 

301 1427 PRAVIN KONOWAR M 56.80 O.B.C. 

302 1239 RAJ KUMAR NARAH M 56.80 S.T. 

303 1952 ACHYUT DAS M 56.60 S.C. 

304 1452 RIMJIM SONOWAL F 56.60 S.T. 

305 2362 RINKUMONI BARMAN M 56.60 O.B.C. 

306 1903 TULIKA PEGU F 56.60 S.T. 

307 1817 KRISHNA BORAH F 56.40 General 

308 1013 PULAK DAS M 56.40 S.C. 

309 2313 DIPANKAR HAZARIKA M 56.20 S.C. 

310 1500 DURLOV KONWAR M 56.20 O.B.C. 

311 827 PUJA GOGOI F 56.20 O.B.C. 

312 2851 SARAT DAS M 56.20 S.C. 

313 1675 TRIDIB BORAH M 56.20 O.B.C. 

314 797 ASHIM JYOTI GOGOI M 56.00 O.B.C. 

315 2234 BHOLANATH MILI M 56.00 S.T. 

316 3155 GOPA SAHA F 56.00 General 

317 1644 NARANATH PAMEHGAM M 56.00 S.T. 

318 3145 SUBHASH SARMAH M 56.00 General 

319 1211 AMINA BEGUM F 55.80 General 

320 605 BHUBAN CHUNGKRANG M 55.80 S.T. 

321 730 BITUPON SAIKIA M 55.80 O.B.C. 

322 4 CHAYANIKA DUTTA F 55.80 O.B.C. 

323 2175 DIPLAI PAYENG F 55.80 S.T. 

324 1743 HIMADRI DUWARAH F 55.80 O.B.C. 

325 2346 NITISH DOLEY M 55.80 S.T. 

326 2108 AJAY CHETRY M 55.60 O.B.C. 

327 547 ANKITA DAS F 55.60 O.B.C. 

328 1133 CHANDAN HAZARIKA M 55.60 O.B.C. 

329 1931 NARAHARI BORUAH M 55.60 O.B.C. 

330 2378 NARJI LAGACHU F 55.60 S.T. 

331 645 RIMA SAIKIA SONOWAL F 55.60 S.T. 

332 1794 SAPNA DAS  F 55.60 S.C. 

333 2796 SOURABH JYOTI DAS M 55.60 S.C. 

334 1665 SUKANYA BORAH F 55.60 General 

335 651 BABY SAIKIA F 55.40 O.B.C. 

336 910 MD. HEDEYAT ANSARI M 55.40 O.B.C. 

337 2082 NABANITA KONCH F 55.40 O.B.C. 

338 2723 NIRAK JYOTI SONOWAL M 55.40 S.T. 

339 3051 POLI GOGOI F 55.40 O.B.C. 

340 1306 BARSHA BORAH F 55.20 O.B.C. 

341 627 BIPLOB DAS M 55.20 O.B.C. 
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342 2677 BISMITA DUTTA F 55.20 General 

343 2629 DHAN DUTTA M 55.20 General 

344 2822 MUKUNDA MADHAB SONOWAL M 55.20 S.T. 

345 3070 PORI BORAH F 55.20 O.B.C. 

346 1512 KOUSHIK SAIKIA M 55.00 M.O.B.C. 

347 1626 KRISHNA BORA F 55.00 O.B.C. 

348 2612 NAMITA DAS F 55.00 S.C. 

349 1844 RUWAD DOLEY M 55.00 S.T. 

 

OBC/MOBC Merit List 

B.A. 1st Year 

North Lakhimpur College 
Session 2014-15 

Sl. 
No. 

Form 
No 

Name Gender PC Caste 

1 3174 GANGA BAHADUR CHETRY M 67.00 O.B.C. 

2 1532 PARISHMITA BORUAH F 67.00 O.B.C. 

3 1529 KIRAN BISWARKORMA M 66.80 O.B.C. 

4 2709 NANDAN JYOTI SAIKIA M 66.80 O.B.C. 

5 1982 RUMI CHANGMAI F 66.80 O.B.C. 

6 937 TULIKA CHUTIA F 66.80 M.O.B.C. 

7 696 KISHUR KONWAR  M 66.60 O.B.C. 

8 3103 PARTHA SARATHI BURAGOHAIN M 66.60 O.B.C. 

9 2043 GAURI SHANKAR SAIKIA M 66.40 O.B.C. 

10 744 RONGMAN CHANGMAI M 66.40 O.B.C. 

11 1857 SMRITI PHUKAN F 66.40 O.B.C. 

12 2693 BOIKUNTHA CHUTIA M 66.20 O.B.C. 

13 930 RITURAJ BORUAH M 66.20 M.O.B.C. 

14 2795 ARPAN BORAH M 66.00 O.B.C. 

15 2168 NAMRATA SAIKIA F 66.00 M.O.B.C. 

16 1154 DIPSHIKHA HANDIQUE F 65.80 O.B.C. 

17 2047 MADHURJYA BORUAH M 65.80 O.B.C. 

18 2578 APARJITA CHETIA F 65.60 O.B.C. 

19 2198 CHITRALEKHA DUTTA F 65.60 M.O.B.C. 

20 1926 DIMPI BORAH F 65.60 O.B.C. 

21 3077 DULEN BURAGOHAIN M 65.60 O.B.C. 

22 310 HIMADRI BORUAH F 65.60 O.B.C. 

23 1536 BARSHA RAJKONWAR F 65.40 O.B.C. 
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24 1649 BIKASH BORUAH M 65.40 O.B.C. 

25 345 PARISHMITA DEKA F 65.40 O.B.C. 

26 253 RIMJHIM SAIKIA F 65.40 O.B.C. 

27 335 MOUMITA DUTTA F 65.20 O.B.C. 

28 88 SAGAR SOURAV BORAH M 65.20 O.B.C. 

29 40 KASHMIRI HAZARIKA F 65.00 O.B.C. 

30 355 NIKU GOGOI F 65.00 O.B.C. 

31 1418 PIYALI KUNDU F 65.00 O.B.C. 

32 1846 GITA DUTTA F 64.80 O.B.C. 

33 57 MADHUSMITA GOGOI F 64.80 O.B.C. 

34 3125 RIKTON GOGOI M 64.80 O.B.C. 

35 545 SIMPI SAIKIA F 64.80 M.O.B.C. 

36 2717 KIRAN MONI BORUAH M 64.60 M.O.B.C. 

37 2352 PRADIP CHUTIA M 64.60 M.O.B.C. 

38 1636 TINKU NEOG M 64.60 O.B.C. 

39 519 DIPIKA BHUYAN  F 64.40 O.B.C. 

40 1901 JAYANTA CHANGMAI M 64.40 O.B.C. 

41 283 TWINKLE CHETIA M 64.40 O.B.C. 

42 543 UTPAL SAIKIA M 64.40 O.B.C. 

43 2767 JYOTI GOGOI M 64.20 O.B.C. 

44 1206 KAKUMONI NATH F 64.20 O.B.C. 

45 820 MINALI BORO F 64.20 O.B.C. 

46 469 DIVYA SONAR F 64.00 O.B.C. 

47 1032 LUCKY HANDIQUE F 64.00 O.B.C. 

48 1716 MITALI GOGOI F 64.00 O.B.C. 

49 1135 PARIJAT SAIKIA F 64.00 M.O.B.C. 

50 2216 TRISHNA BORA F 64.00 O.B.C. 

51 1052 BORNALI DUTTA F 63.80 M.O.B.C. 

52 2264 KUNAL JIT BORUAH M 63.80 O.B.C. 

53 539 NRIPEN KONCH M 63.80 O.B.C. 

54 417 ABHIJIT HANDIQUE M 63.60 O.B.C. 

55 1517 AMANAT RAHMAN M 63.60 O.B.C. 

56 1883 DIMPI DUTTA F 63.60 O.B.C. 

57 1870 TINAMONI DUTTA F 63.60 O.B.C. 

58 1059 PRAPANSA HAZARIKA M 63.40 O.B.C. 

59 1363 PRASANTA GOGOI M 63.40 O.B.C. 

60 1701 RIPU CHETIA M 63.40 O.B.C. 

61 741 RUPASHREE HAZARIKA F 63.40 O.B.C. 

62 1890 SHASANKA BORUAH M 63.40 O.B.C. 

63 3186 AJAY MUNDA M 63.20 O.B.C. 

64 2879 DHUBAJYOTI RAJKHOWA M 63.20 O.B.C. 

65 1295 ANANTA SONA M 63.00 M.O.B.C. 

66 650 ANJUMONI GOGOI F 63.00 O.B.C. 

67 1483 DEBASHISH GOGOI M 63.00 O.B.C. 
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68 1212 JURI BORAH F 63.00 M.O.B.C. 

69 2867 MAMATA SAIKIA F 63.00 O.B.C. 

70 1393 MITALI SAIKIA F 63.00 O.B.C. 

71 1497 PARTHAJEET GOGOI M 63.00 O.B.C. 

72 2751 DIPANKAR BORUAH M 62.80 O.B.C. 

73 1360 MUKUL SAIKIA M 62.80 O.B.C. 

74 1103 ABHIJIT GOGOI M 62.60 O.B.C. 

75 2675 DIPANKAR GOGOI M 62.60 O.B.C. 

76 767 PRASANNA BHARALI F 62.60 M.O.B.C. 

77 2860 PRITY REKHA SAIKIA F 62.60 M.O.B.C. 

78 709 RAJIV GOGOI M 62.60 O.B.C. 

 

OBC/MOBC Waiting List 

B.A. 1st Year 

North Lakhimpur College 
Session 2014-15 

Sl. 
No. 

Form 
No 

Name Gender PC Caste 

1 2569 CHINMOY BORUAH M 62.40 M.O.B.C. 

2 2754 JAIGESWAR BORA M 62.40 O.B.C. 

3 2240 KUSHAL BORUAH M 62.40 O.B.C. 

4 13677 NOORIN SULTANA F 62.40 M.O.B.C. 

5 262 POMPI SAIKIA F 62.40 O.B.C. 

6 394 RIKHA DEVI F 62.40 O.B.C. 

7 2107 HIMAKHI RAJKHOWA F 62.20 O.B.C. 

8 2633 JURI CHUTIA F 62.20 M.O.B.C. 

9 2806 BOBY CHUTIA F 61.60 M.O.B.C. 

10 652 KRISHNA KONWAR F 61.60 O.B.C. 

11 2210 MINTU MINJUR M 61.60 O.B.C. 

12 3184 ABHIDHAN EKKA M 61.40 O.B.C. 

13 1736 MALAYA HILOIDARI F 61.40 O.B.C. 

14 1494 PRATEEKSHA GOGOI F 61.40 O.B.C. 

15 2248 PUSPA SAIKIA F 61.40 O.B.C. 

16 1940 SUPRAJIT BORAH M 61.40 O.B.C. 

17 220 TRINA MONI MAJUNDAR F 61.40 O.B.C. 

18 3038 BALLAV JYOTI RAJBONGSHI M 61.20 O.B.C. 

19 2510 PARISHMITA GOGOI F 61.20 O.B.C. 

20 2653 SIMPI HAZARIKA M 61.20 O.B.C. 



Page No: 20 
 

20 
  
Note: Students are selected only on Merit Basis.  
Major subjects will be offered at the time of Admission subject to availability of the seats. 

                          Principal 

North Lakhimpur College (Autonomous) 

21 1124 LAKHIPRIYA DEKA F 61.00 O.B.C. 

22 841 PORISMITA BHUYAN F 61.00 O.B.C. 

23 1328 BHANUSHREE HAZARIKA F 60.80 O.B.C. 

24 2137 FALGUNI NANDI F 60.80 O.B.C. 

25 2672 LIKHU BORAH F 60.80 O.B.C. 

26 2428 MAYURI BORAH F 60.40 O.B.C. 

27 962 NABANITA RAJBONSHI F 60.40 O.B.C. 

28 1356 SIMRON DUTTA F 60.40 O.B.C. 

29 2513 SUNIYA HAZARIKA F 60.40 O.B.C. 

30 315 BANDANA KUMARI BARUAH F 60.20 O.B.C. 

31 1682 JURI BORAH F 60.20 O.B.C. 

32 1130 MANOJ MUNDA M 60.20 O.B.C. 

33 1169 PRATIBHA DUTTA F 60.20 O.B.C. 

34 1291 BARBIE RAJKHOWA F 60.00 O.B.C. 

35 2619 BHASKAR BARUAH M 60.00 O.B.C. 

36 271 CHANDAN BARUAH M 60.00 O.B.C. 

37 697 DEBASHIS KONWAR M 60.00 O.B.C. 

38 2533 GUNINDRA KR  PHUKAN M 60.00 O.B.C. 

39 2279 KRISHNA HAZARIKA F 60.00 O.B.C. 

40 2810 PARISHMITA SAIKIA F 60.00 O.B.C. 

41 642 POMPY SAIKIA M 60.00 M.O.B.C. 

42 857 RIBIKA BARLA F 60.00 O.B.C. 

43 99 SUBHAM TALUKDAR M 60.00 O.B.C. 

44 269 BONDONA GURUNG   F 59.60 O.B.C. 

45 2370 DIKHA RANI GOGOI F 59.60 O.B.C. 

46 24 PARISMITA DUTTA F 59.60 O.B.C. 

47 1620 MOUCHUMI CHUTIA F 59.40 O.B.C. 

48 2068 PRIYANKA BORAH F 59.40 O.B.C. 

49 806 BINNI CHUTIA F 59.20 M.O.B.C. 

50 1421 SEBAK BORAH M 59.20 M.O.B.C. 

51 1191 SWADHIN PHUKAN  M 59.20 O.B.C. 

52 978 SUMI GOGOI F 59.00 O.B.C. 

53 1062 BORSHA HAZARIKA  F 58.80 O.B.C. 

54 2760 LEKHANN DAS M 58.80 O.B.C. 

55 2927 PANKAJ THAPA M 58.80 O.B.C. 

56 3019 PINKI GOGOI F 58.80 O.B.C. 

57 2262 MONURANJAN KONWAR M 58.60 O.B.C. 

58 1596 BENANCIUS TIRKEY M 58.40 O.B.C. 

59 3156 BIDISHA BORDOLOI M 58.40 O.B.C. 

60 858 SUMI CHETRY F 58.40 O.B.C. 

61 1761 BIKASH GOGOI M 58.20 O.B.C. 

62 1899 DEBABRAT BORAH M 58.20 M.O.B.C. 

63 1217 DIPTIMONI BORAH F 58.20 O.B.C. 

64 1208 KARABI KANAN CHUTIA F 58.20 M.O.B.C. 
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65 1773 DIKSHITA BORAH F 58.00 M.O.B.C. 

66 1618 TILAK DAS M 58.00 O.B.C. 

67 786 KARABI BORUAH F 57.80 O.B.C. 

68 667 MANASH RPATIM HAZARIKA M 57.60 M.O.B.C. 

69 3089 TRIBENI GOGOI F 57.40 O.B.C. 

70 927 GAUTAM BORUAH M 57.20 M.O.B.C. 

71 1507 UTPAL BORAH M 57.20 O.B.C. 

72 1129 BITUL SAIKIA M 57.00 O.B.C. 

73 984 DIMPU KONWAR M 57.00 O.B.C. 

74 304 ELSIE EKKA M 57.00 O.B.C. 

75 1128 LAKHYA JEET DUTTA M 57.00 O.B.C. 

76 2434 TIRTHARANJAN GOGOI M 57.00 O.B.C. 

77 1727 LUHIT HAZARIKA  M 56.80 O.B.C. 

78 1427 PRAVIN KONOWAR M 56.80 O.B.C. 

79 2362 RINKUMONI BARMAN M 56.60 O.B.C. 

80 1500 DURLOV KONWAR M 56.20 O.B.C. 

81 827 PUJA GOGOI F 56.20 O.B.C. 

82 1675 TRIDIB BORAH M 56.20 O.B.C. 

83 797 ASHIM JYOTI GOGOI M 56.00 O.B.C. 

84 730 BITUPON SAIKIA M 55.80 O.B.C. 

85 4 CHAYANIKA DUTTA F 55.80 O.B.C. 

86 1743 HIMADRI DUWARAH F 55.80 O.B.C. 

87 2108 AJAY CHETRY M 55.60 O.B.C. 

88 547 ANKITA DAS F 55.60 O.B.C. 

89 1133 CHANDAN HAZARIKA M 55.60 O.B.C. 

90 1931 NARAHARI BORUAH M 55.60 O.B.C. 

91 651 BABY SAIKIA F 55.40 O.B.C. 

92 910 MD. HEDEYAT ANSARI M 55.40 O.B.C. 

93 2082 NABANITA KONCH F 55.40 O.B.C. 

94 3051 POLI GOGOI F 55.40 O.B.C. 

95 1306 BARSHA BORAH F 55.20 O.B.C. 

96 627 BIPLOB DAS M 55.20 O.B.C. 

97 3070 PORI BORAH F 55.20 O.B.C. 

98 1512 KOUSHIK SAIKIA M 55.00 M.O.B.C. 

99 1626 KRISHNA BORA F 55.00 O.B.C. 

 

SC Merit List 

B.A. 1st Year 

North Lakhimpur College 
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Session 2014-15 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Form 
No 

Name Gender PC Caste 

1 1873 AKASH PRATIM DAS M 67.00 S.C. 

2 753 TAPUBAN DAS M 67.00 S.C. 

3 2138 MONIKA ROY F 66.60 S.C. 

4 2506 NABANISHA DAS F 65.20 S.C. 

5 294 JADUMONI DAS M 65.00 S.C. 

6 400 KYAMANANDA DAS M 65.00 S.C. 

7 1721 DIMPI DAS F 64.60 S.C. 

8 1975 PRANAMI BORAH F 64.60 S.C. 

9 784 MADHAV MANDAL M 64.40 S.C. 

10 2117 KRISTINA BANIYA F 63.60 S.C. 

11 468 LIPIKA DAS F 63.20 S.C. 

12 1992 SHAPAN MONDAL M 63.20 S.C. 

13 173 BEAUTY DAS F 63.00 S.C. 

14 2148 JINTU DAS M 63.00 S.C. 

15 148 SRIMONTA DAS M 61.60 S.C. 

16 2700 SURJOY KUMAR BONIA M 61.40 S.C. 

17 736 BABY BISWAS F 61.20 S.C. 

18 1373 BABITA MALA F 60.60 S.C. 

19 1648 SUMA MOZAMDAR F 60.60 S.C. 

20 2347 SUSMITA DAS F 60.00 S.C. 

21 145 SHIVAPRASAD DAS M 57.40 S.C. 

22 1165 SRIMANTA DAS M 57.20 S.C. 

23 979 LUKUMONI DAS F 57.00 S.C. 

24 1875 NILUTPAL DAS M 56.80 S.C. 

25 1952 ACHYUT DAS M 56.60 S.C. 

26 1013 PULAK DAS M 56.40 S.C. 

27 2313 DIPANKAR HAZARIKA M 56.20 S.C. 

28 2851 SARAT DAS M 56.20 S.C. 

29 1794 SAPNA DAS  F 55.60 S.C. 

30 2796 SOURABH JYOTI DAS M 55.60 S.C. 

31 2612 NAMITA DAS F 55.00 S.C. 

32 3057 GOURI SANKAR DAS M 54.20 S.C. 

33 1739 KRISHNA KANTA DAS M 53.80 S.C. 

34 2695 PLABITA DAS F 53.80 S.C. 

35 2901 DEEPA BISWAS F 51.80 S.C. 

36 171 PAPU DAS M 51.60 S.C. 

37 551 JAYANTA BISWAS M 50.80 S.C. 

38 2641 PURABI KAKATI F 50.60 S.C. 
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SC Waiting List 

B.A. 1st Year 

North Lakhimpur College 
Session 2014-15 

 
Sl. 

No. 
Form 

No 
Name Gender PC Caste 

1 2612 NAMITA DAS F 55.00 S.C. 

2 3057 GOURI SANKAR DAS M 54.20 S.C. 

3 1739 KRISHNA KANTA DAS M 53.80 S.C. 

4 2695 PLABITA DAS F 53.80 S.C. 

5 2901 DEEPA BISWAS F 51.80 S.C. 

6 171 PAPU DAS M 51.60 S.C. 

7 551 JAYANTA BISWAS M 50.80 S.C. 

8 2641 PURABI KAKATI F 50.60 S.C. 

9 1053 GOURANGA DAS M 50.20 S.C. 

 
ST(P) Merit List 

B.A. 1st Year 

North Lakhimpur College 
Session 2014-15 

Sl. 
No. 

Form 
No 

Name Gender PC Caste 

1 874 MONALISHA BORO F 67.00 S.T. 

2 288 BIJU HAJONG M 66.80 S.T. 

3 2484 KRISHNA KANTA NARAH M 66.60 S.T. 

4 975 BINOD CHANDRA BORA M 66.40 S.T. 

5 1242 MALCHANDRA NARAH M 66.40 S.T. 

6 1787 RANJAN PEGU M 65.80 S.T. 

7 381 BHUMIDHAR KAMAN M 65.20 S.T. 

8 1389 BIJOY PAYENG M 64.00 S.T. 

9 2114 LINA SONOWAL F 64.00 S.T. 

10 69 PRERANA DOLEY F 64.00 S.T. 
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11 669 PULAK JYOTI PATHORI M 64.00 S.T. 

12 1861 JASHITA BAGHRI M 63.80 S.T. 

13 3112 MIRA BASUMUTARY F 63.00 S.T. 

14 1453 GITALI SAIKIA F 62.60 S.T. 

15 833 PINKI DOLEY F 62.60 S.T. 

16 675 LABAJIT SONOWAL M 62.00 S.T. 

17 800 MANOJ DOLEY M 61.80 S.T. 

18 382 MOUSUMI PEGU F 61.60 S.T. 

19 2529 JENIFER SONOWAL F 61.40 S.T. 

20 3036 MADHAB MILI M 61.20 S.T. 

21 738 ADITI PAYENG F 61.00 S.T. 

22 1167 RANTU SONOWAL M 61.00 S.T. 

23 1765 ASHINA DOLEY F 60.80 S.T. 

24 3013 BHUBEN DOLEY M 60.80 S.T. 

25 1078 DINANATH PAYENG M 60.80 S.T. 

26 397 ATUL CHANDRA PAYENG M 60.60 S.T. 

27 409 TULTUL DOLEY F 60.40 S.T. 

28 2339 MRIDUL DOLEY M 60.20 S.T. 

29 590 LUKUMONI KARDONG M 60.00 S.T. 

30 2668 MITALI MEDAK F 60.00 S.T. 

31 340 NABAJIT TAKU M 60.00 S.T. 

32 529 PRIYANKA CHAYENGIA F 60.00 S.T. 

33 2077 TRIBENI DOLEY F 60.00 S.T. 

34 834 BEDIKA CHELLENG F 59.60 S.T. 

35 163 SHRESTHA MONI TAW F 59.60 S.T. 

36 2914 GRISHMA KANTA SUNKRANG M 59.40 S.T. 

37 1588 MINTU DOLEY M 59.40 S.T. 

38 2101 PRANJIT NARAH M 59.40 S.T. 

39 3093 MARY MILI F 59.20 S.T. 

40 2750 BHUPENDRA DEV MILI M 59.00 S.T. 

41 2930 DIPANKAR PAGAG M 59.00 S.T. 

42 1404 NIPEN SONOWAL M 59.00 S.T. 

43 2550 DIPANKAR PEGU M 58.80 S.T. 

44 2060 MOHAN JYOTI SONOWAL M 58.80 S.T. 

45 2968 KANGAN PADI F 58.60 S.T. 

46 745 NABA KUMAR SONOWAL M 58.60 S.T. 

47 1759 NIRUSH PATHORI F 58.20 S.T. 

48 958 SURESH DOLEY M 58.00 S.T. 

49 3138 TRIDEEP PATIR M 58.00 S.T. 

50 2626 LAKHIMAY MILI F 57.80 S.T. 
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ST (P) Waiting List 

B.A. 1st Year 

North Lakhimpur College 
Session 2014-15 

Sl. 
No. 

Form 
No 

Name Gender PC Caste 

1 156 KAMAL PAYENG M 57.20 S.T. 

2 2235 NIRANJAN NARAH M 57.20 S.T. 

3 2873 BISWAJEET GOYARI M 57.00 S.T. 

4 3123 SUJATA LAMA F 57.00 S.T. 

5 1239 RAJ KUMAR NARAH M 56.80 S.T. 

6 1452 RIMJIM SONOWAL F 56.60 S.T. 

7 1903 TULIKA PEGU F 56.60 S.T. 

8 2234 BHOLANATH MILI M 56.00 S.T. 

9 1644 NARANATH PAMEHGAM M 56.00 S.T. 

10 605 BHUBAN CHUNGKRANG M 55.80 S.T. 

11 2175 DIPLAI PAYENG F 55.80 S.T. 

12 2346 NITISH DOLEY M 55.80 S.T. 

13 2378 NARJI LAGACHU F 55.60 S.T. 

14 645 RIMA SAIKIA SONOWAL F 55.60 S.T. 

15 2723 NIRAK JYOTI SONOWAL M 55.40 S.T. 

16 2822 MUKUNDA MADHAB SONOWAL M 55.20 S.T. 

17 1844 RUWAD DOLEY M 55.00 S.T. 

18 1011 AJOY BASUMUTARY M 54.60 S.T. 

19 506 TORAMAI PEGU F 54.60 S.T. 

20 2342 UMARANI KAMAN F 54.60 S.T. 

21 3040 CHANDRIKA KULI F 54.40 S.T. 

22 224 GIRINDRA GAH M 54.20 S.T. 

23 1902 SAMIRON PEGU M 54.00 S.T. 

24 2859 THOMAS PEGU M 54.00 S.T. 

25 1004 TULARAM TAID M 54.00 S.T. 

26 460 BHARAT CHANDRA NARAH M 53.80 S.T. 

27 1689 MARCHAL MILI M 53.60 S.T. 

28 511 LAKHYAJIT SONOWAL M 53.40 S.T. 

29 491 HUMEN PAWE M 53.20 S.T. 

30 2256 RINI MILI F 53.20 S.T. 

31 1985 AJOY DOLEY M 53.00 S.T. 

32 673 DIJEN DOLEY M 53.00 S.T. 

33 2260 JISHNU PAWE M 53.00 S.T. 
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34 2259 LEENASHREE SONOWAL F 53.00 S.T. 

35 2650 RAHUL PEGU M 53.00 S.T. 

36 1238 BIJOY KUMAR PAMEHGAM M 52.80 S.T. 

37 3133 SHASHANKA DEURI M 52.20 S.T. 

38 1672 PRORESH KAMAN M 52.00 S.T. 

39 1439 SARBESWAR BORI M 51.80 S.T. 

40 240 IRANI DEURI F 51.60 S.T. 

41 2546 PUSPADHAR NARAH M 51.40 S.T. 

42 3055 NIKITA TAID F 51.00 S.T. 

43 471 DHIRAJ PAYENG M 50.40 S.T. 

44 2261 JOLEN MILI M 50.20 S.T. 

45 2526 RONJAN MILI M 50.20 S.T. 

 

E.C. Merit List(Sports) 

B.A. 1st Year 

North Lakhimpur College 
Session 2014-15 

1. PRANJAL SONOWAL 
2. DEEPAK SHARMA 
3. MRIDUPABAN BARHOI 
4. RUPANKAR TAMULI PHUKAN 
5. DIBYAJOOT GOGOI 

 

E.C. Merit List(NCC) 

B.A. 1st Year 

North Lakhimpur College 
Session 2014-15 

 
 

1. ACHYUT DAS 
2. MOHINI MOHAN KALITA 
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3. SUBHAJIT LAHAN 
 

E.C. Merit List(CULTURE) 

B.A. 1st Year 

North Lakhimpur College 
Session 2014-15 

 
1. TIRTHARANJAN GOGOI 
2. SUKANYA BORAH 
 

EMPLOYEE QUOTA Merit List 

B.A. 1st Year 

North Lakhimpur College 
Session 2014-15 

 
1. PUJA TAMULI 

 
(N.B.: THIS IS NOT A LEGAL DOCUMENT) 

 


